
Net ID Last Name First Name Email Address Lab Section

Group 1

cw19 Wang Chengyue cw19@illinois.edu W

rmasand2 Rishi Masand rmasand2@illinois.edu W

byndoor2 Byndoor Shreyas byndoor2@illinois.edu W

Group 2

fengmao2 Zheng Fengmao fengmao2@illinois.edu W

ncueto2 Cueto Nathaniel ncueto2@illinois.edu W

group 3

andrewg3 Gacek Andrew andrewg3@illinois.edu T

sdahal2 Dahal Sachindra sdahal2@illinois.edu T

tguan2 Guan Tingrui tguan2@illinois.edu T

Group 5

gk10 Kim Gregory gk10@illinois.edu R

dmathur2 Mathur Dhruv dmathur2@illinois.edu R

kmmille2 Miller Kristina kmmille2@illinois.edu R

Group 6

abhaysp2 Patel Abhay abhaysp2@illinois.edu W

raghava4 Ravi Raghava raghava4@illinois.edu W

Group 7

felipea2 Arias Felipe felipea2@illinois.edu R

jayati Singh Jayati jayati@illinois.edu R

kevinso2 So Kevin kevinso2@illinois.edu R

Group 8

ks6 Sundaram Karthikeyan ks6@illinois.edu W

chuyuan2 Tao Chuyuan chuyuan2@illinois.edu W

sidiqj2 Kaddo Sidiq sidiqj2@illinois.edu W

Group 9

hdt2 Taylor Hebron hdt2@illinois.edu T

jit2 Timotiwu James jit2@illinois.edu T

Group 10

jvirdi2 Virdi Jasvir jvirdi2@illinois.edu R

ahossa5 Hossain Abid ahossa5@illinois.edu R

krysl2 Krysl Alexander krysl2@illinois.edu R

Group 13

yitianx2 Xue Yitian yitianx2@illinois.edu W

jundayu2 Yu Junda jundayu2@illinois.edu W

Group 14

ericsz2 Zhang Eric ericsz2@illinois.edu T

adityau2 Varottil Umakanth Aditya adityau2@illinois.edu T

Group 15
chemaly2 Chemaly Anthony chemaly2@illinois.edu R

zb3 Bao Zongnan zb3@illinois.edu R

Group 17
weihang2 Liang Weihang weihang2@illinois.edu R

thomasn3 Ng Thomas thomasn3@illinois.edu R

New Group 18
dy2 Yildirim Deniz dy2@illinois.edu T

akhanna4 Khanna Ayush akhanna4@illinois.edu T

vibe2 Ibe Victor vibe2@illinois.edu T
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